
 
 

 

 

Date Put up nets/goals and flags/cones

Game 

Time Take away goals and flags/cones 

Game 

Time Line Field

3/30

3/31

4/6 Sue Francesconi 12:30 PM Sue Francesconi 12:30 PM

4/7 Danny Sequeira 1:45 PM  Amanda Francisco 4:15 PM

4/13  

4/14

4/20     

4/21 Bob DaSilva 1:45 PM  Amanda Francisco 4:15 PM

4/27  

4/28 Danny Sequeira 3:00 PM Danny Sequeira 3:00 PM

5/4 Sue Francesconi 12:30 PM Bob DaSilva 4:45 PM

5/5  Amanda Francisco 4:15 PM  Amanda Francisco 4:15 PM

5/11  

5/12 Danny Sequeira 4:15 PM Danny Sequeira 4:15 PM

5/18     

5/19 Sue Francesconi 3:00 PM Bob DaSilva 5:30 PM

5/25

5/26

6/1

6/2

6/8  

6/9

3/30

3/31

4/6 Brad Power 10:00 AM Carlos DaPonte 11:15 AM

4/7 Louie Melo 11:15 AM Burke Huff 12:30 PM

4/13  

4/14

4/20 Carlos DaPonte 12:00 PM Brad Power 1:15 PM

4/21 Louie Melo 11:15 AM Burke Huff 12:30 PM

4/27  

4/28

5/4 Brad Power 10:00 AM Burke Huff 12:30 PM

5/5 Louie Melo 1:45 PM Louie Melo 1:45 PM

5/11  

5/12

5/18 Carlos DaPonte 12:00 PM Brad Power 1:15 PM

5/19 Burke Huff 12:30 PM Louie Melo 1:45 PM

5/25

5/26

6/1

6/2

6/8  

6/9

Bob DaSilva/Peter Santos

NO HOME GAMES Burke Huff/Kim Goncalves

* Coaches are responsible for set up and take down of rescheduled games!

Amanda Francisco/Dave Briden

Sue Francesconi

Paul Kuiper

Burke Huff/Kim Goncalves

Danny Sequeira

Memorial Day Weekend

EP18 - Myron J Francis - U08

Bob DaSilva/Peter Santos

Bob DaSilva/Peter Santos

Brad Power/Kerri Tracy

Amanda Francisco/Dave Briden

Danny Sequeira

Sue Francesconi/Chris Fox

NO HOME GAMES

SRI - Festival - U10

Paul Kuiper

 

SRI - Festival - U10

Louie Melo/Tom Aguiar

2013 AYSO Field Setup Assignments

* * PLEASE MAKE SURE THE  BOX AND GOALS ARE LOCKED UP EVERYDAY! * *
*U10 & U12: Nets may be left on goals for the season (Goals need to be moved and locked up on Sunday nights!)

(But flags need to be put away and locked up at the end of each day!)

U8 - 3 Stakes per Goal Cones for corners

Carlos DaPonte/Walter Pacheco

Brad Power/Kerri Tracy

Memorial Day Weekend Carlos DaPonte/Walter Pacheco

EP18 - Myron J Francis - U10

Louie Melo/Tom Aguiar

Carlos DaPonte/Walter Pacheco


